CITY OF WATERBURY, CT
68th House District

Voting Locations

Map Assembly
Num Subdistrict

1 68-1
2 71-1
3 71-2
4 71-3
5 72-1
6 72-2
7 72-3
8 72-4
9 72-5
10 73-1
11 73-2
12 73-3
13 73-4
14 74-1
15 74-2
16 74-3
16 74-4
17 75-1
18 75-2
19 75-3
20 75-4
21 89-1
21 89-2

Location
Carrington School
Kennedy High School
Gilmartin School
Tinker School
The Hopkins Street Rec. Center
Jonathan Reed School
Waterbury Career Academy
Regan School
Edward D Bergin Apartments
Our Lady of Loreto Chruch
Catholic Academy
Kingsbury School
Sprague School
Chase School
Crosby High School
International Dual Language School
International Dual Language School
Willow Plaza Community Center
Washington Park Community House
Maloney School
Saint Francis Xavier Church Hall
Wendell Cross School
Wendell Cross School

Address
24 Kenmore Avenue
422 Highland Avenue
94 Spring Lake Road
655 Congress Avenue
34 Hopkins St
33 Griggs Street
250 Berkeley Ave (Entrance)
2780 North Main Street
70 Lakewood Road
12 Ardsley Road
386 Robinwood Rd
220 Columbia Blvd
1443 Thomaston Avenue
40 Woodtick Road
300 Pierpont Road
116 Beecher Avenue
116 Beecher Avenue
60 EImwood Avenue
283 Sylvan Avenue
233 South EIm Street
109 Washington St
1255 Hamilton Ave
1255 Hamilton Ave

Assembly/Senate/
Congressional
68/15/5
71/15/5
71/15/3
71/15/3
72/15/5
72/15/5
72/16/5
72/15/5
72/15/5
73/15/5
73/15/5
73/15/5
73/15/5
74/16/5
74/16/5
74/16/5
74/15/5
75/15/5
75/15/5
75/15/5
75/15/3
89/15/3
89/15/5
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Street Name Source: City of Waterbury's Street Centerline Dataset

Water Feature Source: CT DOT State Hydrography Dataset

Park Source: City of Waterbury's Park Location Dataset
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