

## **Voting Locations**

Мар	Assembly			Assembly/Senate/
Num	Subdistrict	Location	Address	Congressional
1	68-1	Carrington School	24 Kenmore Avenue	68/15/5
2	71-1	Kennedy High School	422 Highland Avenue	71/15/5
3	71-2	Gilmartin School	94 Spring Lake Road	71/15/3
4	71-3	Tinker School	655 Congress Avenue	71/15/3
5	72-1	The Hopkins Street Rec. Center	34 Hopkins St	72/15/5
6	72-2	Jonathan Reed School	33 Griggs Street	72/15/5
7	72-3	Waterbury Career Academy	250 Berkeley Ave (Entrance)	72/16/5
8	72-4	Regan School	2780 North Main Street	72/15/5
9	72-5	Edward D Bergin Apartments	70 Lakewood Road	72/15/5
10	73-1	Our Lady of Loreto Chruch	12 Ardsley Road	73/15/5
11	73-2	Catholic Academy	386 Robinwood Rd	73/15/5
12	73-3	Kingsbury School	220 Columbia Blvd	73/15/5
13	73-4	Sprague School	1443 Thomaston Avenue	73/15/5
14	74-1	Chase School	40 Woodtick Road	74/16/5
15	74-2	Crosby High School	300 Pierpont Road	74/16/5
16	74-3	International Dual Language School	116 Beecher Avenue	74/16/5
16	74-4	International Dual Language School	116 Beecher Avenue	74/15/5
17	75-1	Willow Plaza Community Center	60 Elmwood Avenue	75/15/5
18	75-2	Washington Park Community House	283 Sylvan Avenue	75/15/5
19	75-3	Maloney School	233 South Elm Street	75/15/5
20	75-4	Saint Francis Xavier Church Hall	109 Washington St	75/15/3
21	89-1	Wendell Cross School	1255 Hamilton Ave	89/15/3
21	89-2	Wendell Cross School	1255 Hamilton Ave	89/15/5

